COLUMN FITTINGS
NEW PART # Description
80100 2.1mm Fitting
80105 2.1mm High Pressure Fitting - 1/4"
80109 2.1mm High Pressure Fitting - 1/4" Short
80110 3.0mm/4.0mm/4.6mm End Fitting
80115 3.0mm/4.0mm/4.6mm End Fitting - Short
80120 3.0mm/4.0mm/4.6mm High Pressure End Fitting

93025 30mm Column Head
93030 30mm Fitting Head
93100 50mm Hardware Handle - SS
93105 2" Head
93110 2 5/8" Head
93115 3" Head
RESERVOIRS
92020 1" Packing Reservoir Nut
10MLRES  10ml Packing Reservoir - 1" OD
1-18RA-M 1" RESERVOIR TO 1/8" COMPRESSION ADAPTOR - MALE
1-18RA-F 1" RESERVOIR TO 1/8" COMPRESSION ADAPTOR - FEMALE
1-14RA 1" RESERVOIR TO 1/4" COMPRESSION ADAPTOR
1-12RA 1" RESERVOIR TO 1/2" COMPRESSION ADAPTOR
10241 1" RESERVOIR TO 1/16" INLET ADAPTER
10142 Ferrules for 10241 - 10 pcs/pk
212-100PR 21.2mm 100ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-120PR 21.2mm 120ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-140PR 21.2mm 140ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-14RA 21.2mm Reservoir to 1/4" CompressionAdapter
212-15PR 21.2mm 15ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-160PR 21.2mm 160ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-180PR 21.2mm 180ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-1RA 21.1mm to 1" Reservoir Adaptor Assembly
212-200PR 21.2mm 200ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-20PR 21.2mm 20ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-250PR 21.2mm 250ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-40PR 21.2mm 40ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-500PR 21.2mm 500ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-50PR 21.2mm 50ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-60PR 21.2mm 60ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-70PR 21.2mm 70ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
212-80PR 21.2mm 80ml Packing Reservoir - SMS Style
30-1RA 30mm to 1" Reservoir Adaptor Assembly
5MLRES  5ml Packing Reservoir - 1" OD
RA-OR Reservoir Adaptor O-Ring
92085 Column Packing Station - 15K psi